BSM Financial LP Attn: Final Docs 16479 Dallas Parkway #700 Addison, TX 75001



12/30/2003 Page

1 of

2 9:16AM

Document Title: Mortgagee's Affidavit

Reference Number

200306170134

<u>Grantor(s)</u>:

1. Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems Inc

<u>Grantee(s):</u>

1. Public

Abbreviated legal description:

[\_] full legal on page(s) \_\_

Assessor Parcel / Tax ID Number:

[\_] additional tax parcel number(s) on page \_\_\_.

| 11 J   |  |
|--|--|
| After Recording Return To:<br>BSM Financial, LP<br>Attn: Final Docs                                  | Mortgagee's Affidavit  |
| 16479 Dallas Parkway #700<br>Addison, TX 75001   | Loan #: 3030810  |
| The undersigned does he  | reby depose and say as follows:  |
| المراقب والمستعمين المستعين المستعين المستعين والمستعين والمستعين والمستعين والمستعين والمستعين والم | horized officer of the mortgagee, Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems, Inc.   |
| 2 A 8  | refers to the Mortgage from JOSEPH BOCK to Mortgage Electronic   |
|  | tems, Inc. as nominee for BANKSOURCE MORTGAGE , in relation to property located at<br>HENGLISH ROAD MOUNT VERNON, WA 98274 , dated 6/11/03<br>the SKAGIT County Clerk at Book, Page Doc. # 2003 Cle170134. |
|  | e Identification Number (MIN) was either omitted or incorrect on said Mortgage.  |
| • •  | MIN for the mortgage is MIN 100098900030308102 , and that the MERS telephone   |
|  | r information when using this MIN is (888) 679-6377.   |
| Signed this da   | ay of NOV 1 2 2003 Calley Supply   |
| State of Texas<br>County of Dallas   | Cathy Lippe, Assistant Secretary<br>MERS, Inc.   |
| This instrument was ackn   | wwedged before me on by Cathy Lippe, Assistant Secretary of  |
| Mortgage Electronic Reg  | istration Systems, Inc., on behalf of said corporation   |
| (seal)   | ATHERINE WITT<br>Notary Public<br>State of Texas   |
|  | KATHERINE WITT<br>MY COMMISSION EXFIRES<br>APRIL 1, 2007   |
|  |  |
|  |  |
|  | 200312300043   |
|  | Skagit County Auditor  |
|  | 12/30/2003 Page 2 of 2 9:16AM  |